
20-0-5
FERTILIZER

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

NOTICE: This product contains the secondary nutrient iron. Iron may stain concrete surfaces and should not be applied on dry or water dampened 
concrete and should be removed from these areas promptly after application by sweeping or blowing. Do not wash off with water.

Can be used in early spring to kick start grass and all through the spring and summer growing season. For application to 
all higher cut turf such as lawns, parks, outfields and golf course fairways. A higher proportion of urea in the blend means 
nutrients are available to the plant quickly even at lower temperatures; encouraging good growth early in the season. An 
economical fertilizer with low application rates. The MESA® granules, blue in colour, make it easier to see when spreading.

These settings were calibrated and field tested. However, age and condition of spreader, speed of operation and evenness of terrain may require 
slightly different settings for desired coverage.

Oxide Value Elemental Value
Total Nitrogen (N)

   Ammoniacal Nitrogen
   Urea Nitrogen
   Methylene Urea

20.00%

2.0%
14.6%
3.4%

Phosphorus Pentoxide (P2O5)
   Soluble in neutral ammonium citrate
   Of which soluble in water
Potassium Oxide (K2O)
   Potassium Oxide (K2O) soluble in water
   Iron (Fe)

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

5.00%
1.00%

0.00% P
0.00%
0.00%

4.15% K
0.78% Fe

Application Rates
Spreader Spread Width Application Rate  g/m2 Single Pass Double Pass
Scotts Accupro (Cone 5) 3.5m 20 O K 1/2

30 Q L 1/2

Flex Select 4.2m 20 12 13
30 16 12

Longevity Granule Size Cutting Height Application Rate
8-10 weeks 1.7 – 2.8 mm >14 mm 20-30 g/m2

MESA® and ProScape® are registered trademarks 
of Lebanon Seaboard Corporation.

This product is not classified as hazardous for supply. Refer to the 
associated Maxwell Amenities safety data sheet for guidance on safe 
transport, storage, use and disposal of this product.

20kg


