

## **GUARANTEED ANALYSIS**

Can be used in early spring to kick start grass and all through the spring and summer growing season. For application to all higher cut turf such as lawns, parks, outfields and golf course fairways. A higher proportion of urea in the blend means nutrients are available to the plant quickly even at lower temperatures; encouraging good growth early in the season. An economical fertilizer with low application rates. The MESA® granules, blue in colour, make it easier to see when spreading.

Longevity	Granule Size	Cutting Height	Application Rate
8-10 weeks	1.7 – 2.8 mm	>14 mm	20-30 g/m2

	Oxide Value	Elemental Value
Total Nitrogen (N)	20.00%	
Ammoniacal Nitrogen Urea Nitrogen Methylene Urea	2.0% 14.6% 3.4%	
Phosphorus Pentoxide (P <sub>2</sub> O <sub>5</sub> ) Soluble in neutral ammonium citrate Of which soluble in water	0.00% 0.00% 0.00%	0.00% P 0.00% 0.00%
Potassium Oxide (K <sub>2</sub> O) Potassium Oxide (K <sub>2</sub> O) soluble in water Iron (Fe)	5.00% 1.00%	4.15% K 0.78% Fe



699 **22-54316** 

**NOTICE:** This product contains the secondary nutrient iron. Iron may stain concrete surfaces and should not be applied on dry or water dampened concrete and should be removed from these areas promptly after application by sweeping or blowing. Do not wash off with water.

Application Rates						
Spreader	Spread Width	Application Rate g/m <sup>2</sup>	Single Pass	Double Pass		
Scotts Accupro (Cone 5)	3.5m	20	0	K 1/2		
		30	Q	L 1/2		
Flex Select	4.2m	20	12	13		
		30	16	12		

These settings were calibrated and field tested. However, age and condition of spreader, speed of operation and evenness of terrain may require slightly different settings for desired coverage.

20kg

MESA® and ProScape® are registered trademarks of Lebanon Seaboard Corporation.

This product is not classified as hazardous for supply. Refer to the associated Maxwell Amenities safety data sheet for guidance on safe transport, storage, use and disposal of this product.